8-15-11
Catalog  #FDH-10
Compact Finger Slides
“FDH” Series
Repairable, built-in
air cylinder
4mm keyhole sensor
mounting slots (2 each side)

2) Specify the bore
3) Specify the strokeSeries           Bore
Model Number Code
Stroke
FDH   10 x  60
Note: Order sensors separately from page 3.
Bore
Size (mm)
10
16
20
Stroke Lengths (mm) / List Prices
 05 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
 $186.70 $192.50 $196.90 $201.30 $207.10 $211.45 $221.70 $231.90 $242.15
 215.90 223.15 229.00 234.85 240.65 245.00 256.65 268.40 280.05
 245.00 252.30 258.15 263.95 271.25 278.55 291.70 304.80 319.40
Seal Kits / Prices
 Part No.  Price
 FDH10-SK $6.30
 FDH16-SK 2.80
 FDH20-SK 3.35
Page 39-20-18
Magnetically Actuated Sensors
4.5 Reed Style
5.8 Electronic Style
LED Indicator
LED Indicator
13.0 to center of Sensing Area for Reed Style
7.0 to center of Sensing Area for Electronic Style
9 ft.
25
6 in. 8mm Male
Quick Connect
ø3.8
Two 4mm keyhole slots
each side for mounting
sensors
3-pin, quick connect
style sensor shown
feature surge suppression, polarity protection,
LED indicator, and extremely fast switching
speeds. They slide into mating 4mm keyhole
slots on either side of the cylinder block and are
easily positioned and locked in place with a set
screw. They are offered in two styles: a quick
connect style with a 6 inch pigtail and male con-
nector,
or a prewired style with a 9 foot lead.
Female Cordsets
1, 2 and 5 meter lengths.
Order sensors and cordsets separately
from the tables below.
Sensor Dimensions (mm unless noted)
3 pin cordset shown
with sensor pigtail
Prewired sensor shown
with 9 ft. lead
All sensors feature surge supression, polarity protection,
LED indicator, and extremely fast switching speeds.
 -
 -
 -
Reed Switch for
(current limiting)
Electronic
LED and
Sourcing
Electronic
LED and
SInking
SPST